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1 Armenia Ms Anna Hayrapetyan Chief Expert IP Agency of the Republic of 
Armenia, Yerevan armpat@cornet.am

2 Azerbaijan Mr Zahir Hajiyev Head of Division, Legal 
Assurance & Methodology

State Agency of Standardization, 
Metrology & Patents, Baku

smp@azerin.com
zahir_hajiyev@yahoo.com

3 Belarus Mr Vadim Khatsko Senior Specialist National Center of Intellectual 
Property, Minsk v.khatsko@mail.ru

4 Brazil Mr Leopoldo Coutinho Co-ordinator of International Co-
operation

National Institute of Industrial 
Property, 
Rio de Janeiro

coutinho@inpi.gov.br

5 Cuba Ms Natacha Guma Garcia Specialist on legal matters Cuban Industrial Property Office, 
Havana City natacha@ocpi.cu
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6 Indonesia Mr Yasmon Yasmon Chief of International Cooperation 
Section

Directorate General of Intellectual 
Property Office, Tangerang yasmon@dgip.go.id

7 Jordan Mr Tareq Bakri Legal Researcher, Patent 
Examiner

Ministry of Industry and Trade, 
Amman Tareq.B@MIT.GOV.JO

8 Kazakhstan Mr Maxim Yermilov Main Expert Committee IP Ministry of Justice, Astana maximus1981@list.ru

9 Kenya Mr Geoffrey Muchai Ramba Patents and Trademarks 
Examiner

Kenya Industrial Property Institute, 
Nairobi

kipi@swiftkenya.com
jefframba@yahoo.co.uk

10 Kyrgyzstan Mr Farhat Ibragimov Senior Specialist, International 
Relations Division

State Agency of Intellectual 
Property under the Government of 
the Kyrgyz Republic 
(Kyrgyzpatent), Bishkek

kyrgyzpatent@infotel.kg
farhati@yandex.ru
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11 Mexico Ms Paola Yazpik Specialist on Industrial Property Mexican Institute of Industrial 
Property, Mexico pyazpik@impi.gob.mx

12 Mongolia Mr Bat-Erdene Davaasambuu Senior Officer Intellectual Property Office of 
Mongolia, Ulaanbaatar

baterdene@ipom.mn
ipom@magicnet.mn

13 Mongolia Ms Sarnai Ganbayar Stagiaire European Patent Office, Munich -

14 Morocco Ms Asmaa Boudguig Legal assistance OMPIC, Casablanca boudasmaa@yahoo.fr

15 Republic of 
Moldova Ms Liliana Vieru Head of International Co-

operation Division
State Agency on Intellectual 
Property, Chisinau vieru@agepi.md
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16 Russian 
Federation Ms Marina Kornaukhova Specialist, International Co-

operation

Federal Service for Intellectual 
Property, Patents and Trademarks
ROSPATENT, Moscow

marina_ko2003@mail.ru

17 South Africa Mr Abram Ntate Tuwe Deputy Registrar Trademarks 
(legal)

Companies & Intellectual Property 
Administration Office, Sunnyside 
Pretoria

atuwe@cipro.co.za

18 TIPO Ms Chi-Chuan Hu Editor Intellectual Property Office, Taipei cchu00466@tipo.gov.tw

19 Tajikistan Ms Nodira Kazidzhanova Head of the Department of Law 
and International Co-operation

National Center for Patents and 
Information, Dushanbe

aridon31@mail.ru
inter@tjpat.org

20 Thailand Mr Kawin Nitimontree Senior IP Officer Department of Intellectual 
Property, Nonthaburi kawinn@moc.go.th
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21 Ukraine Ms Olena Shcherbakova Head of International Law and 
Cooperation Division

State Department of Intellectual 
Property, Kiev shcherbakova@sdip.gov.ua

22 Uzbekistan Ms Firuza Ergasheva Leading Specialist on 
International Relations

State Patent Office of the Republic 
of Uzbekistan, Tashkent firuza@patent.uz

23 Vietnam Mr Duc Dung Nguyen Official National Office of Intellectual 
Property of Vietnam, Hanoi qhqt@noip.gov.vn


